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adapter singlEmode - SC/SC metal

Adapter is used to connect two opto 
contacts. In the adapter you find a 
alignment sleeve lining up the ferrules 
and  connecting the fiber cores.
For best performance you need ceramic 
alignment sleeves in the single mode 
adapters. 

SC/SC

Adapter SC Duplex in metal with ceramic alignment sleeve in Zirconia/
Zirconium (Zr)

Simplex- and duplex version

Screw or- and snap mount

Color : silver

Product sheet
Adapter single mode - SC/
SC Metal 

V1.0, 2022-03-10

Phone: +46 (0)35 17 85 39
Mail: info@micropol.com

Micropol Fiberoptic AB
Älvdalsvägen 4
313 50 Åled

SPECIFICATION
Variation in attenuation  < 0,2 
dB
Life span 500 matings 

Temperature -40 — +85 °C

Vibrations 10-55 Hz (2h)

Fall test 1,5 m (8 times)

Article number E-number Description Pack

85335-005 — Adapter-SM-SC/SC-DPLX-Zr-Sn/Fl-Metal pce

Measurements
Hole image 
panel Simplex

9,9 x 13,3 mm

Hole image 
panel Duplex

9,9 x 26,4 mm


